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CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT
OF
SPRINGFIELD , OHIO

e ——————

THE STATE OF OHIO

VS.

JUSTIN KEITH BRADFORD

5118 Sandcherry Dr.
Groveport, OH 43125-

DOB: 12/09/1983
SSN: 272-90-3316

W/M - 64/235 - BRO/GRN

CHARGE: Disorderly Conduct

In violation of Section 2917.11(A)(1) of the Ohio
Revised Code.

PENALTY:

Minor Misdemeanor
$150.00 Fine
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Criminal Complaint Clark County Municipal Court

THE STATE OF OHIO SS: IN THE CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL ' 50 East Columbia Street
CLARK COUNTY " COURT OF CLARK COUNTY, OHIO Springfield, Ohio 45502
937) 328-3725
Defendant: o
JUSTIN KEITH BRADFORD Vietim: | For Court Use Only
5118 Sandcherry Dr. : |
Groveport, OH 43125- State of Ohio
DORB: December 09, 1983 Location of Occurrence:; _
SSAN: 272-90-3316 Court Case# -CR- - _
W/M - 64/235 - BRQ/GRN BCI&I ITN Number:
Criminal Charge Law Enforcement Case Number: 07-WPD000626803
Disorderly Conduct

Complaint By Individual-

TO WIT:
The defendant spit on and pushed the victim.

In violation of Section 291 7.11(A)(1) of the Ohio Revised Code.
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Minor Misdemeanor __ : L . =
$150.00 Fine . Complaifiant: Christopher Crowley
Sworn to and subscribed before me by the Complainant
on June 21, 2007
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